December 08, 2017

Div Rep 1:

Fall 2017 Roster & Handicap Report

Division # 831 - Hiroshima

Div Rep 2:

Week 12

Div Rep 3:

83101 Buchi RED

Host: 01397 Billiard & CasinoBar Peak

Number
* 08725

SL

3

3 * 08769
2 * 09287
4 * 08782
3 * 08770
2 * 08887
7 * 07301
2 * 09489

Name
Egawa, Yuki

Morimoto, Keniji
Mori, Takahiro
Ando, Shinya
Koda, Shunei
Ohara, Michinori
Nishimoto, Keisuke
Ito, Yuiji

83104 Maple on the hill
Host: 01397 Billiard & CasinoBar Peak

9]

L Number
* 08106

* 08641
* 07984
08457
* 08849
* 08324
* 09518
* 09557

l\)O.)(.OO.)O'IOJ-hI\)l
*

Name
Moriwaki, Ryoichi

Maeda, Tetsuya

Wakabayashi, Hidemasa

Kawahara, Haruichi
Sawamura, Syo
Kumagaya, Sho
Arikawa, Takeshi
Jarvis, Steve

83102 Oyster Lovers

Host: 01397 Billiard & CasinoBar Peak

SL
5
3
7
3
6
2
5
3

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.
* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.
Name in bold = Player is Under 21

Number Name

* 07015
* 07982
* 07013
* 07427
* 08892
* 07983
* 08508
* 08507

Yoshida, Kosuke
Machizawa, Maro
Hiraoka, Masato
Nitta, Shinobu
Takenobu, Hayato
Harada, Saki
Oride, Yukiya
Ashihara, Kouki

83103 Magician
Host: 01397 Billiard & CasinoBar Peak

SL
5
3
2
3
6
2
7
3

08891
09290
08889
08890
08845
09520
09490
09576

Number Name

Miyatake, Yohei
Nakaima, Kaito
Kuwada, Shun
Nakamura, Ryosuke
Terasawa, Shintaro
Usui, Koki

Tsuda, Mitsumasa

Tanaka, Wataru
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